154
Catalog 1654001 Dimensions are in inches and Dimensions are shown for USA Cust. Svc.:  1-800-468-2023 www.corcom.com
Revised 05-07 millimeters unless otherwise reference purposes only. CORCOM Prods: 1-847-680-7400 www.tycoelectronics.com
specified. Values in italics Specifications subject Germany:            49-89-6089-0
are metric equivalents. to change.
P Series
P Series
CORCOM Product Guide

+.008/-.000
+.20/-.00
Ordering Information
Mounting Style
E = Mounting ears
S = Snap-in
Extender Options
0 = None
Switch Options
0 = No switch
Input Voltage Select
0 = Single voltage
Fuse Options
D = Dual fuse
S = Single fuse
Shield Options
D = Complete shield
(DC version)
Filter Current
3 = 3 amps
6 = 6 amps
X = 10 amps
Filter Type
D = DC version
P S 0 0 0 D D 3 D
D
E
.06
1.52
R Max.
.020
.508
R Min.
External Edge
(1)
Note: The external
edges (installation side)
on the "D" sides of the
cutout should have a
minimum .020" radius.
For optional retention
against extraction, the
corresponding inner
edge should be sharp,
without paint or coatings.
Edge coatings, including
anodization are also
discouraged for good
shield contact.
Mating Connectors
CORCOM Part Number:
GA210 - Custom connector assembly with 2, 36” long 18
gauge wires to mate with P Series filter
MOLEX Component Part Numbers:
03-12-1026 Connector housing to mate with P Series
18-12-1222 Female Terminal (2 needed per housing)